Promodis (4

Batterie 12v 95ah 750a + a droite
techni-power

Référence : P2A10106888

Longueur (mm)

Modéle

Largeur (mm)

Hauteur (mm)

Tension (V)

Usage

Polarité

Type de bac

Intensité a froid A (EN)
Types de produits
Capacité (Ah)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

353 mm

L5

175 mm
190 mm
12V
Démarrage
+ a droite
B13

750
BATTERIE DEMARRAGE
95 Ah

1
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